Features
Specifications
Front View Inside View Rear View
D-395-DE15 3U 15x 3.5" Bays Trayless ATX
Chassis
• 15 trayless and hotswappable 3.5" bays for HDD quick swap
• Supports full-size ATX motherboards
• 5x 80mm cooling fans

Optional Accessories
Category Model
Ordering Information
Model Description
Compatible Power
PSU Model Description
Standard
2U
 single pow
er supply
or IS
-6002U
P
2.5" H
D
D
 x2
8cm
 Fan x2
ATX Board
12 inch x 10.5 inch
444.00
132.60
481.60
D-395-DE15
Sliding Rail Kit TC-RAIL Series Sliding Rail Kit
IS-2U35PD8 IS 2U 80PLUS 350WD-395-DE15BK D-395-DE15 with Black HDD Handle
D-395-DE15BL D-395-DE15 with Blue HDD Handle IS-2U46PD8 IS 2U 80PLUS 460W
D-395-DE15RD D-395-DE15 with Red HDD Handle
D-395-DE15SL D-395-DE15 with Silver HDD Handle